
39ème Rallye Régional de Vaison
Classement ES4 Combe de veaux (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

1 BERARD Renaud/ROMERO Pascal Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/RALLY2 1 1 1 0:03:16,8

3 LACOMY Laurent/BARD Jérôme Volkswagen POLO FRC2R5/RALLY2 2 2 2 0:03:17,3 0:00,5 0:00,5

8 FONTALBA Grégory/HERMET Stéphan Alpine A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 3 1 1 0:03:17,5 0:00,7 0:00,2

2 CASCIANI Frédérik/LILLO PEREZ Angel Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/RALLY2 4 3 3 0:03:19,9 0:03,1 0:02,4

48 GALEANI Jean-Joseph/RAFFAELLI Yoann VOLKSWAGEN Polo FRC2R5/RALLY2 5 4 4 0:03:20,8 0:04,0 0:00,9

14 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... Alpine A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 6 2 2 0:03:22,5 0:05,7 0:01,7

11 PAUTOU Loïc/GUERINEAU Andy Alpine A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 7 3 3 0:03:22,9 0:06,1 0:00,4

19 CARDENAS Benjamin/FONTANA Alexandra Peugeot 306 S16 FRNATF214 8 1 1 0:03:25,0 0:08,2 0:02,1

16 FECHINO Franck/TOSI Nicolas Porsche GT3 RS FRGT GT10 9 4 1 0:03:27,1 0:10,3 0:02,1

7 MANO Frédéric/GAUTHERON Thomas Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/RALLY210 5 5 0:03:28,5 0:11,7 0:01,4

6 PASCAL Ernest/THERRY Patrick Skoda FABIA FRC2R5/RALLY211 6 6 0:03:29,4 0:12,6 0:00,9

43 BERNARD Lionel/MARTIN Baptiste Mitsubishi LANCER ... FRNAT A8 12 2 1 0:03:29,9 0:13,1 0:00,5

22 SAGNES Nicolas/MAGNE Christelle Peugeot 306 MAXI FRNATF214 13 3 2 0:03:30,3 0:13,5 0:00,4

21 PERENON Laurent/PERENON Marie-Laure BMW 318 COMPACT FRNATF214 14 4 3 0:03:31,8 0:15,0 0:01,5

29 LUPPINO Hadrien/GARCIA Nicolas Peugeot 205 FRNATF214 15 5 4 0:03:31,9 0:15,1 0:00,1

20 RAGNI Michaël/BESSI Alexandra Renault MEGANE MAXI FRNATF214 16 6 5 0:03:32,0 0:15,2 0:00,1

50 DALMASSO Didier/BLANC Xavier Renault CLIO RS FRC4RALLY4 17 1 1 0:03:32,5 0:15,7 0:00,5

18 CACHAT Gilles/DAHON Marine Peugeot 306 S16 FRNAT A7K 18 7 1 0:03:32,7 0:15,9 0:00,2

5 SEGHETTI Philippe/MARTIN Corinne Citroën DS 3 FRC2R5/RALLY219 7 7 0:03:37,5 0:20,7 0:04,8

58 PAUCHON David/CHAIX Nathalie Renault CLIO FRC4 A6K 20 2 1 0:03:38,0 0:21,2 0:00,5

52 GUIRAMAND Serge/GARCIN Corinne Peugeot CLIO FRC4 R3 21 3 1 0:03:38,7 0:21,9 0:00,7

10 BOUSQUET Thierry/JOURDAN Marc Alpine A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT22 5 4 0:03:38,8 0:22,0 0:00,1

28 BONNET Jacques/COUPIER MAURY Ama... Peugeot 306 XSI FRNATF214 23 8 6 0:03:39,4 0:22,6 0:00,6

84 ROUMIEUX Yohan/SAORIN Sulyvan Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 A6 24 4 1 0:03:39,7 0:22,9 0:00,3

37 AMAYENC Philippe/AMAYENC Rémy Renault R 11 TURBO FRNATF214 25 9 7 0:03:40,0 0:23,2 0:00,3

53 MASCLAUX Jérôme/ROUDIL Nicolas Renault CLIO R3 MAX FRC4 R3 26 5 2 0:03:40,1 0:23,3 0:00,1

82 FLORET Olivier/SUCHET Valentin Citroën SAXO FRC4 A6 27 6 2 0:03:40,6 0:23,8 0:00,5

24 MARCHESI Philippe/NAVARRO Marie-... Peugeot 306 FRNATF214 28 10 8 0:03:40,9 0:24,1 0:00,3

96 PELLEREY Tom/FAUCHER Hervé Renault CLIO FRC5RALLY5 29 1 1 0:03:41,3 0:24,5 0:00,4

32 VIALLET Luc/VIALLET Julie Peugeot 206 XS FRNATF214 30 11 9 0:03:41,5 0:24,7 0:00,2

72 SUCHON Patrick/GROULIER Vincent Renault CLIO WILLIAMS FRC4 A7 31 7 1 0:03:41,9 0:25,1 0:00,4

42 TRIPODI Yvan/LORIA VAN EECKHOUTT... Mitsubishi EVO 9 FRNAT A8 32 12 2 0:03:42,2 0:25,4 0:00,3

85 JOYEUX Jérôme/CAMMARATA Laetitia Citroën SAXO FRC4 A6 33 8 3 0:03:42,5 0:25,7 0:00,3

34 MUZY Ludovic/AUGER Denis Peugeot 206 RC FRNATF214 34 13 10 0:03:43,1 0:26,3 0:00,6

94 SCANDOLA Loïc/GAILLOT Morgan Renault CLIO RS LINE FRC5RALLY5 35 2 2 0:03:44,0 0:27,2 0:00,9

63 AMARD Cyril/AMARD Serge Citroën SAXO FRC4 F213 36 9 1 0:03:44,2 0:27,4 0:00,2

51 BAVOUX Olivier/BAVOUX Lydia Renault CLIO 3 RS FRC4 R3 37 10 3 0:03:44,5 0:27,7 0:00,3

74 TYMRAKIEWICZ Cédric/VENDRELL Dylan Renault CLIO FRC4 N3 38 11 1 0:03:44,6 0:27,8 0:00,1

98 AUTIERO Eric/DALMAS Céline Peugeot 205 GTI FRC5 F212 39 3 1 0:03:45,0 0:28,2 0:00,4

88 CAILLET Nathan/FRAISSE Thomas Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 40 12 4 0:03:45,4 0:28,6 0:00,4
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33 GUILLAUME Frédéric/BURON Bastien Peugeot 206 S16 FRNATF214 41 14 11 0:03:45,6 0:28,8 0:00,2

78 HULOT Frédéric/MAURIN Christophe Renault CLIO RS RA... FRC4 N3 42 13 2 0:03:46,0 0:29,2 0:00,4

54 BRES Rocco/DUROUGE Sara Renault CLIO R3 FRC4 R3 43 14 4 0:03:46,5 0:29,7 0:00,5

59 MOREL Jean-Luc/TOTI Mireille Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2 44 15 1 0:03:46,6 0:29,8 0:00,1

83 LEVEQUE Rémy/COMBOROURE Benoît Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 A6 45 16 5 0:03:46,7 0:29,9 0:00,1

95 GIACOMINI Jean-Matthieu/DULIVO L... Renault CLIO RS FRC5RALLY5 46 4 3 0:03:47,0 0:30,2 0:00,3

36 ROQUE Sylvain/CLEMENT Kévin Peugeot 205 Rally FRNATF214 47 15 12 0:03:48,0 0:31,2 0:01,0

55 CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah Renault CLIO FRC4 R3 48 17 5 0:03:48,4 0:31,6 0:00,4

86 BEAL Quentin/BEAL Patrice Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 49 18 6 0:03:49,2 0:32,4 0:00,8

92 BERNAC Daren/MASCLAUX Jimmy Citroën SAXO FRC4 A6 50 19 7 0:03:49,5 0:32,7 0:00,3

93 VIANO Allison/TAVOLARO Romain ♥ Renault CLIO FRC5RALLY5 51 5 4 0:03:49,6 0:32,8 0:00,1

111 JOUBERT Julien/DORE Alexis Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 51 5 1 0:03:49,6 0:32,8 0:00,1

89 GARTNER Victor/BAUMET Eddie Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 53 20 8 0:03:50,1 0:33,3 0:00,5

56 GRAS Marc/BLANCHARD Cyrielle Citroën C2 FRC4 A6K 54 21 2 0:03:52,5 0:35,7 0:02,4

75 BARTHALOIS Rémi/DELAIR Emeline Renault CLIO RS FRC4 N3 55 22 3 0:03:52,9 0:36,1 0:00,4

77 HILLIER Xavier/REBUFFO Gérald Renault CLIO RS FRC4 N3 55 22 3 0:03:52,9 0:36,1 0:00,4

30 ICARD Roger/DAZIANO Jean-Yves Renault CLIO 3 RS FRNATF214 57 16 13 0:03:53,1 0:36,3 0:00,2

27 FRACHON Loïc/MOURIER Clément Renault CLIO FRNATF214 58 17 14 0:03:53,4 0:36,6 0:00,3

65 PUJADES Sébastien/SALORT Charly Peugeot 205 GTI FRC4 F213 59 24 2 0:03:53,7 0:36,9 0:00,3

25 FALCO Henri/FALCO Lisa Peugeot 205 FRNATF214 60 18 15 0:03:53,8 0:37,0 0:00,1

73 BRUN Patrick/BIALE Enzo Peugeot 306 S16 FRC4 A7 61 25 2 0:03:54,4 0:37,6 0:00,6

119 POINT Stéphane/FREDE Jonathan Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5N2SÉRIE62 7 1 0:03:54,6 0:37,8 0:00,2

68 MARTINEZ Jean-François/TOURETTE ... Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213 63 26 3 0:03:55,6 0:38,8 0:01,0

70 CENDRIER Philippe/NIEL Lucas Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213 63 26 3 0:03:55,6 0:38,8 0:01,0

45 PARIS Yvan/GILIBERTI Virginie BMW 325 I FRNAT A8 65 19 3 0:03:55,8 0:39,0 0:00,2

66 PASTORELLI Santino/PASTORELLI El... Volkswagen GOLF GT... FRC4 F213 65 28 5 0:03:55,8 0:39,0 0:00,2

69 RICHONNIER Christophe/MUZY Théop... Citroën C 2 FRC4 F213 67 29 6 0:03:56,5 0:39,7 0:00,7

113 PASTORE Marius/MENANT Florian Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 67 8 2 0:03:56,5 0:39,7 0:00,7

122 POINT Nicolas/OLIVIER Hugo Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5N2SÉRIE69 9 2 0:03:57,9 0:41,1 0:01,4

114 LARIO Lucas/PAWLAK Paul-Edouard Peugeot 106 FRC5 N2 70 10 3 0:03:59,2 0:42,4 0:01,3

81 LAUDET Guy/ROUX Julien Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4 N3 71 30 5 0:03:59,6 0:42,8 0:00,4

90 GIBERT Christophe/GERENTES Jérémy Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 72 31 9 0:03:59,9 0:43,1 0:00,3

44 GONCALVES Daniel/AZZI Dorian Peugeot 207 RC FRNAT A8 73 20 4 0:04:00,1 0:43,3 0:00,2

118 FORTUNET Pierre/SETIAO Marie Fiat CINQUECENTO FRC5 F211 74 11 1 0:04:01,3 0:44,5 0:01,2

100 SUBE Paul/SUBE Ludovic Peugeot 205 FRC5 F212 75 12 2 0:04:01,9 0:45,1 0:00,6

91 ILLY Jonathan/ILLY Corentin Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 76 32 10 0:04:02,2 0:45,4 0:00,3

79 BLAIS Cédric/MASSE Bastien Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4 N3 77 33 6 0:04:02,9 0:46,1 0:00,7

107 FABRIS Grégory/ALLEMAND Denis Citroën AX GTI FRC5 A5 78 13 1 0:04:03,0 0:46,2 0:00,1

124 POINT Fabien/DAUMAL Guillaume Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5N2SÉRIE79 14 3 0:04:03,2 0:46,4 0:00,2

47 BONNARDEL Frédérick/LAFFONT Séba... Renault R5 GT TURBO FRNAT N4 80 21 1 0:04:05,7 0:48,9 0:02,5

104 LINGUET Clément/BARBE Hugo Peugeot 106 FRC5 A5 81 15 2 0:04:07,1 0:50,3 0:01,4

126 SAUZE Axel/GABBANA Amaury Citroën SAXO VTS FRC5N2SÉRIE82 16 4 0:04:08,3 0:51,5 0:01,2
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108 SAMANI Richard/NOEL Linda Toyota YARIS FRC5 A5 83 17 3 0:04:08,5 0:51,7 0:00,2

39 HUGUENET Marc-Alexandre/FARAUD Rémy Renault CLIO RS FRNATF214 84 22 16 0:04:08,6 0:51,8 0:00,1

101 VALETTE Téo/DESPREZ Thibault Peugeot 106 FRC5 F212 85 18 3 0:04:10,4 0:53,6 0:01,8

117 MAGNON Dorian/MAGNON Alain Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 N1 86 19 1 0:04:10,7 0:53,9 0:00,3

105 GIBERT Arnaud/CLEMENT Kévin Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5 87 20 4 0:04:12,1 0:55,3 0:01,4

123 MELLIGER Sébastien/REYNARD Virginie Peugeot 206 XS FRC5N2SÉRIE88 21 5 0:04:12,6 0:55,8 0:00,5

41 FERRERI Sylvain/DAUTEMER Antoine Renault 11 TURBO FRNATF214 89 23 17 0:04:12,7 0:55,9 0:00,1

46 ANDRE Pierre/HENRY Jean-Marc BMW M3 E36 FRNAT N4 90 24 2 0:04:13,1 0:56,3 0:00,4

116 CARTAGENA Loris/ROULET Florian Peugeot 106 FRC5 N1 91 22 2 0:04:14,5 0:57,7 0:01,4

120 GUILLEMIN Tom/BOUDRY Enzo Peugeot 206 XS FRC5N2SÉRIE92 23 6 0:04:15,9 0:59,1 0:01,4

102 SUBE Olivier/GUABELLO Thibaud Citroën AX GT FRC5 F212 93 24 4 0:04:18,7 1:01,9 0:02,8

97 VALLOS Christophe/VALLOS Laura Ford FIESTA FRC5 R2J 94 25 1 0:04:21,6 1:04,8 0:02,9

127 COT Grégory/CAYUELA Thomas Peugeot 206 XS FRC5N2SÉRIE95 26 7 0:04:23,6 1:06,8 0:02,0

87 REXACH-AMBROSIONI Sophie/STEMMEL... ♥ Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 A6 96 34 11 0:04:26,0 1:09,2 0:02,4

106 LAURANS Olivier/BARTHET Ludovic Peugeot 205 RALLYE FRC5 A5 97 27 5 0:04:35,9 1:19,1 0:09,9

57 LAFOND Kylian/CLAUZIER Manon Citroën SAXO VTS FRC4 A6K 98 35 3 0:04:36,3 1:19,5 0:00,4

62 LANCIOLI Christophe/BAGNOL Harmonie Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2 99 36 2 0:05:12,5 1:55,7 0:36,2

35 RUIZ Dylan/RUIZ Marcel Opel MANTA FRNATF214 100 25 18 0:05:14,1 1:57,3 0:01,6

61 LAFOND Stive/LAFOND Ewan Peugeot 208 EVO FRC4 R2 101 37 3 0:21:58,2 18:41,4 16:44,1

101 classés
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